SC780
                                     Up to 200A, High Accuracy, Fully integrated Current Sensor
Up to 200A, Full automatic encapsulation assembly,
Isolated Current Sensor
Description：
The SC780 is a member of SENK SEMI integrated current sensor product line, the industry's first fully automatic plastic seal assembly
of fully integrated current detection module, the industry's first from chip design to module assembly process development of fully

Vout
*1
@IP=0A(V)
Packaging Number of packages
Sens
*2
@ VCC=5V
(mV/A)
SC780-050B-PFF
-40 to 125
±50 B(0.5Vcc)
PFF
40 Pcs/pipe
14pipes/inner box
40
SC780-060B-PFF ±60 B(0.5Vcc) 33.33
SC780-100B-PFF ±100 B(0.5Vcc) 20
SC780-150B-PFF ±150 B(0.5Vcc)
PFF
40 Pcs/pipe
10pipes/packaging bag
13.33
SC780-200B-PFF
-40 to 85
±200 B(0.5Vcc)
40 Pcs/pipe
14pipes/inner box
10
SC780-250B-PFF ±250 B(0.5Vcc) 8
SC780-280B-PFF ±280 B(0.5Vcc) 7.14
SC780-050U-PFF
-40 to 125
50 U(0.1Vcc) 80
SC780-100U-PFF 100 U(0.1Vcc) 40
SC780-150U-PFF 150 U(0.1Vcc) 26.66
SC780-200U-PFF
-40 to 85
200 U(0.1Vcc) 20
SC780-250U-PFF 250 U(0.1Vcc) 16
SC780-100B-PSF
-40 to 125
±100 B(0.5Vcc)
PSF
20
SC780-150B-PSF ±150 B(0.5Vcc) 13.33
SC780-200B-PSF
40 to 85
±200 B(0.5Vcc) 10
SC780-250B-PSF ±250 B(0.5Vcc) 8
SC780-280B-PSF ±280 B(0.5Vcc) 7.14
5
SC780
150B-PFF
EDB9Y